
Place Dossard NOM Prénom Classe Sexe
1 9 366 MARTIN Maïlly CM2A MERMOUD F
2 12 423 WHAAP LANCY CM2 WANAP F
3 14 290 KUHN Miley 602 F

Place Dossard NOM Prénom Classe Sexe
1 1 412 RIEU Joël CM1/CM2 MERMOUD M
2 2 374 SALMON Raphaël CM2A MERMOUD M
3 3 268 FABRE Elvrick 601 M

Place Dossard NOM Prénom Classe Sexe
1 5 193 LELONG Yris 502 F
2 8 224 TEIN-POAWI Zoe 503 F
3 9 231 BOUDOUBE Cassandre 504 F

Place Dossard NOM Prénom Classe Sexe
1 1 198 SCARSO Nandi 502 M
2 2 163 AGOUROU Judyckaël 501 M
3 3 185 AGOUROU Ulrich 502 M

Place Dossard NOM Prénom Classe Sexe
1 16 85 LAVAUD Maylie 401 F
2 17 135 GNAVIT Meleyene 403 F
3 25 88 MARTIN Audrey 401 F

Place Dossard NOM Prénom Classe Sexe
1 5 154 NOMOIGNE Andrew 404 M
2 6 100 WAYARIDRI Bradley 401 M
3 8 81 DE SONNEVILLE Al-Craig 401 M

Place Dossard NOM Prénom Classe Sexe
1 7 49 LEMOEL Salomee 303 F
2 10 19 FOORD Flavy 302 F
3 30 57 RENAUD LE MARCHAND Luna 303 F

Place Dossard NOM Prénom Classe Sexe
1 1 37 TEAMBOUEON Mosyah 302 M
2 2 50 LOXTON-NAKAMURA Samuel 303 M
3 3 60 TAHIVIKI KI TONA ALIKI Soane-Paulo 303 M

Place Dossard Nom d'équipe
1 517 MBA

2 516 NO ONE

3 521 LES BOYS
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Place DossardNOM Prénom Classe Sexe Catégorie
1 37 TEAMBOUEON Mosyah 302 M Minime 2 M
2 50 LOXTON-NAKAMURA Samuel 303 M Minime 1 M
3 60 TAHIVIKI KI TONA ALIKI Soane-Paulo 303 M Minime 2 M
4 58 SONG Theau 303 M Minime 1 M
5 154 NOMOIGNE Andrew 404 M Minime 2 M
6 100 WAYARIDRI Bradley 401 M Minime 1 M
7 49 LEMOEL Salomee 303 F Minime 2 F
8 81 DE SONNEVILLE Al-Craig 401 M Benjamin 2 M

9 127 BERNET Rayenzo 403 M Minime 1 M
10 19 FOORD Flavy 302 F Minime 2 F
11 46 FILLINGER Theo 303 M Cadet M
12 70 MARTIN Brandon 304 M Minime 2 M
13 98 THIAMA Masonn 401 M Minime 1 M
14 23 JEULIN LEONARD Maël 302 M Minime 2 M
15 139 PAÏDI Noah 403 M Benjamin 2 M

16 85 LAVAUD Maylie 401 F Benjamin 2 F

17 135 GNAVIT Meleyene 403 F Benjamin 2 F

18 8 LETHEZER Jordan 301 M Minime 2 M
19 5 FETA Samathurin 301 M Minime 1 M
20 64 THEABOINOU Erwan 303 M Cadet M
21 159 THEAIN-BOANOUMA Emilien 404 M Benjamin 2 M

22 149 BOUABARO Gaël 404 M Minime 2 M
23 151 DAOUILO Benaya 404 M Minime 1 M
24 94 POUMA Djhaley 401 M Minime 1 M
25 88 MARTIN Audrey 401 F Benjamin 2 F

26 104 ARESKI-ADOUR Yasser 402 M Benjamin 2 M

27 107 DEVAUD Aaron 402 M Benjamin 2 M

28 105 AT-CHEE Mehdi 402 M Minime 1 M
29 3 BOUANAOUE Robert 301 M Minime 2 M
30 57 RENAUD LE MARCHAND Luna 303 F Minime 2 F
31 52 MOUEAOU Ricardo 303 M Minime 2 M
32 42 BILOU Maël 303 M Minime 2 M
33 89 PABOAMA Djemayel 401 M Minime 1 M
34 427 BERGER Emma 402 F Minime 1 F
35 74 PABOAMA Jean-Ernest 304 M Minime 2 M
36 79 WHAAP Brice 304 M Minime 2 M
37 112 MAKOM Paul 402 M Benjamin 2 M

38 71 MARTIN Kilian 304 M Minime 1 M
39 120 TCHOEAOUA Pascal 402 M Benjamin 2 M

40 66 WAMOE Stykendy 303 M Minime 1 M
41 25 MAKOM Scott 302 M Minime 2 M
42 91 PHADOM Chaïna 401 F Minime 1 F
43 131 DUPRE Swan 403 F Benjamin 2 F

44 56 PENNEL Aldric 303 M Minime 1 M
45 59 STUART Bradley 303 M Cadet M

SCRATCH.    4e.    3e



46 144 TEIN-MALA Elam 403 M Benjamin 2 M

47 53 NAPOLEON Cyrielle 303 F Minime 2 F
48 38 TEIN-MALA Yorick 302 M Minime 2 M
49 93 POLO Jeanne-D'arc 401 F Benjamin 2 F

50 84 KONDOLO Orlanda 401 F Minime 1 F
51 35 TCHOEAOUA Singsia 302 F Minime 2 F
52 43 BLOCH Nora 303 F Minime 2 F
53 133 FILLINGER Meyline 403 F Minime 1 F
54 47 HATHAWAY BONAL Kim 303 F Minime 1 F
55 92 PLUMEJEAU Noah 401 M Minime 1 M
56 4 DOUIMA Gaston 301 M Minime 2 M
57 106 BOUYER Lucas 402 M Minime 1 M
58 116 MOILOU Maïrya 402 F Minime 1 F
59 114 MARTIN Nelly 402 F Minime 1 F
60 108 FABRE Solveig 402 F Benjamin 2 F

61 113 MARTIN Malicia 402 F Benjamin 2 F

62 96 TEIN-MALA Vincent 401 M Benjamin 2 M

63 141 SANTACROCE DAVID Lynck 403 M Benjamin 2 M

64 18 DINOU Hyvaï 302 M Minime 2 M
65 16 BOUCHAUD Thomas 302 M Minime 2 M
66 69 BOKOLA Alex 304 M Minime 1 M
67 142 SARR NACHER Sarah 403 F Benjamin 2 F

68 28 NAPOLEON Deborah 302 F Minime 1 F
69 78 THEGOMEN Adjaël 304 M Minime 2 M
70 40 YAIGUEMA Djeson 302 M Minime 2 M
71 11 POLO Andre 301 M Minime 1 M
72 134 GAÏA Djemael 403 M Minime 1 M
73 117 POLO Ferdinand 402 M Minime 1 M
74 102 WHAAP Riowen 401 M Minime 1 M
75 12 SAUVAGEOT Deyven 301 M Minime 1 M
76 1 BEALO Aaron 301 M Minime 1 M
77 65 TJOHOREDJO Kayndra 303 F Minime 2 F
78 51 MARIDAS Maurane 303 F Minime 2 F
79 68 YOUNG Leighanne 303 F Minime 1 F
80 67 WHAAP Aurelia 303 F Minime 2 F
81 62 TEIN-BAÏ Sorhaya 303 F Minime 1 F
82 161 WAAS Kymani 404 M Minime 2 M
83 126 BEALO Elsy 403 F Benjamin 2 F

84 128 CHO Lilia 403 F Minime 1 F
85 155 PIDJO Christa 404 F Minime 1 F
86 150 BOUSSET Nolan 404 M Benjamin 2 M

87 124 VERDIER Philippe 402 M Minime 1 M
88 119 SOUBIELLE Mailyne 402 F Benjamin 2 F

89 111 M'BONGO Shyna 402 F Benjamin 2 F

90 33 SCHOUENE Olivia 302 F Minime 2 F
91 36 TCHOVANILI Claire 302 F Minime 1 F
92 61 TCHOUEMA Kielsy 303 F Minime 1 F
93 20 GAZEU Alize 302 F Minime 1 F



94 31 PINDANE Ethana 302 M Minime 2 M
95 6 HOUMAOU Celina 301 F Minime 2 F
96 45 DAOUP Nolhane 303 F Minime 1 F
97 2 BELEOUVOUDI Nejma 301 F Minime 2 F
98 10 PEBOU-POLAE Taïrina 301 F Cadet F
99 148 BOARAT Maamery 404 M Minime 1 M
100 162 WAYO-WHALA-WINDI Numa 404 M Minime 1 M
101 156 POUEMOIN Blaise 404 M Minime 2 M
102 9 MEZIERES DEDANE Lucien 301 M Minime 2 M
103 34 SONG Evann 302 M Minime 1 M
104 29 NISAM Sadri-Kyrann 302 M Minime 2 M
105 77 SAUVAGEOT Lucas 304 M Minime 2 M
106 48 ICETA GAROSI Ludivine 303 F Minime 2 F
107 76 ROLLY Leïla 304 F Minime 2 F
108 72 NAKAMURA Vanessa 304 F Minime 2 F
109 30 NIULIKI Malesela 302 F Minime 2 F
110 15 AZZARO Abygail 302 F Minime 2 F
111 27 MATHELON Kimoa 302 F Minime 1 F
112 103 ANDREA Anaïs 402 F Benjamin 2 F

113 99 TUTUGORO Jade 401 F Benjamin 2 F

114 138 PAIMBOU-POUMOINE Aylyse 403 F Benjamin 2 F

115 146 UJICAS Jackie 403 F Minime 1 F
116 157 POUMALI Eyzanue 404 F Benjamin 2 F

117 80 BOKOLA Keurlyse 401 F Benjamin 2 F

118 130 DUBOIS Stecy 403 F Minime 1 F
119 39 WEISS Lou-Anne 302 F Minime 1 F
120 82 GRIMM Sheyliane 401 F Minime 1 F
121 90 PAULIN Chaïly 401 F Benjamin 2 F

122 129 DAHOTE Belinda 403 F Benjamin 2 F

123 137 NISAM Shirley 403 F Minime 1 F
124 158 TEUGASIALE Fonohiva 404 F Minime 1 F
125 145 TUKANA Yoran 403 M Minime 1 M
126 87 MAMOU Alexandre 401 M Minime 1 M
127 143 TAOUVAMA Joeffrey 403 M Benjamin 2 M

128 121 TCHOVANILI Linsai 402 F Benjamin 2 F



Place DossardNOM Prénom Classe Sexe
1 1 37 TEAMBOUEON Mosyah 302 M
2 2 50 LOXTON-NAKAMURA Samuel 303 M
3 3 60 TAHIVIKI KI TONA ALIKI Soane-Paulo 303 M
4 4 58 SONG Theau 303 M
5 11 46 FILLINGER Theo 303 M
6 12 70 MARTIN Brandon 304 M
7 14 23 JEULIN LEONARD Maël 302 M
8 18 8 LETHEZER Jordan 301 M
9 19 5 FETA Samathurin 301 M

10 20 64 THEABOINOU Erwan 303 M
11 29 3 BOUANAOUE Robert 301 M
12 31 52 MOUEAOU Ricardo 303 M
13 32 42 BILOU Maël 303 M
14 35 74 PABOAMA Jean-Ernest 304 M
15 36 79 WHAAP Brice 304 M
16 38 71 MARTIN Kilian 304 M
17 40 66 WAMOE Stykendy 303 M
18 41 25 MAKOM Scott 302 M
19 44 56 PENNEL Aldric 303 M
20 45 59 STUART Bradley 303 M
21 48 38 TEIN-MALA Yorick 302 M
22 56 4 DOUIMA Gaston 301 M
23 64 18 DINOU Hyvaï 302 M
24 65 16 BOUCHAUD Thomas 302 M
25 66 69 BOKOLA Alex 304 M
26 69 78 THEGOMEN Adjaël 304 M
27 70 40 YAIGUEMA Djeson 302 M
28 71 11 POLO Andre 301 M
29 75 12 SAUVAGEOT Deyven 301 M
30 76 1 BEALO Aaron 301 M
31 94 31 PINDANE Ethana 302 M
32 102 9 MEZIERES DEDANE Lucien 301 M
33 103 34 SONG Evann 302 M
34 104 29 NISAM Sadri-Kyrann 302 M
35 105 77 SAUVAGEOT Lucas 304 M

Place DossardNOM Prénom Classe Sexe

1 5 154 NOMOIGNE Andrew 404 M

2 6 100 WAYARIDRI Bradley 401 M
3 8 81 DE SONNEVILLE Al-Craig 401 M
4 9 127 BERNET Rayenzo 403 M
5 13 98 THIAMA Masonn 401 M
6 15 139 PAÏDI Noah 403 M
7 21 159 THEAIN-BOANOUMA Emilien 404 M

GARCONS.    4e.    3e



8 22 149 BOUABARO Gaël 404 M
9 23 151 DAOUILO Benaya 404 M

10 24 94 POUMA Djhaley 401 M
11 26 104 ARESKI-ADOUR Yasser 402 M
12 27 107 DEVAUD Aaron 402 M
13 28 105 AT-CHEE Mehdi 402 M
14 33 89 PABOAMA Djemayel 401 M
15 37 112 MAKOM Paul 402 M
16 39 120 TCHOEAOUA Pascal 402 M
17 46 144 TEIN-MALA Elam 403 M
18 55 92 PLUMEJEAU Noah 401 M
19 57 106 BOUYER Lucas 402 M
20 62 96 TEIN-MALA Vincent 401 M
21 63 141 SANTACROCE DAVID Lynck 403 M
22 72 134 GAÏA Djemael 403 M
23 73 117 POLO Ferdinand 402 M
24 74 102 WHAAP Riowen 401 M
25 82 161 WAAS Kymani 404 M
26 86 150 BOUSSET Nolan 404 M
27 87 124 VERDIER Philippe 402 M
28 99 148 BOARAT Maamery 404 M
29 100 162 WAYO-WHALA-WINDI Numa 404 M
30 101 156 POUEMOIN Blaise 404 M
31 125 145 TUKANA Yoran 403 M
32 126 87 MAMOU Alexandre 401 M
33 127 143 TAOUVAMA Joeffrey 403 M



Place Dossard NOM Prénom Classe Sexe
1 7 49 LEMOEL Salomee 303 F
2 10 19 FOORD Flavy 302 F
3 30 57 RENAUD LE MARCHAND Luna 303 F
4 47 53 NAPOLEON Cyrielle 303 F
5 51 35 TCHOEAOUA Singsia 302 F
6 52 43 BLOCH Nora 303 F
7 54 47 HATHAWAY BONAL Kim 303 F
8 68 28 NAPOLEON Deborah 302 F
9 77 65 TJOHOREDJO Kayndra 303 F

10 78 51 MARIDAS Maurane 303 F
11 79 68 YOUNG Leighanne 303 F
12 80 67 WHAAP Aurelia 303 F
13 81 62 TEIN-BAÏ Sorhaya 303 F
14 90 33 SCHOUENE Olivia 302 F
15 91 36 TCHOVANILI Claire 302 F
16 92 61 TCHOUEMA Kielsy 303 F
17 93 20 GAZEU Alize 302 F
18 95 6 HOUMAOU Celina 301 F
19 96 45 DAOUP Nolhane 303 F
20 97 2 BELEOUVOUDI Nejma 301 F
21 98 10 PEBOU-POLAE Taïrina 301 F
22 106 48 ICETA GAROSI Ludivine 303 F
23 107 76 ROLLY Leïla 304 F
24 108 72 NAKAMURA Vanessa 304 F
25 109 30 NIULIKI Malesela 302 F
26 110 15 AZZARO Abygail 302 F
27 111 27 MATHELON Kimoa 302 F
28 119 39 WEISS Lou-Anne 302 F

Place Dossard NOM Prénom Classe Sexe
1 16 85 LAVAUD Maylie 401 F
2 17 135 GNAVIT Meleyene 403 F
3 25 88 MARTIN Audrey 401 F
4 34 427 BERGER Emma 402 F
5 42 91 PHADOM Chaïna 401 F
6 43 131 DUPRE Swan 403 F
7 49 93 POLO Jeanne-D'arc 401 F
8 50 84 KONDOLO Orlanda 401 F
9 53 133 FILLINGER Meyline 403 F

10 58 116 MOILOU Maïrya 402 F
11 59 114 MARTIN Nelly 402 F
12 60 108 FABRE Solveig 402 F
13 61 113 MARTIN Malicia 402 F
14 67 142 SARR NACHER Sarah 403 F
15 83 126 BEALO Elsy 403 F

FILLES    4e.    3e



16 84 128 CHO Lilia 403 F
17 85 155 PIDJO Christa 404 F
18 88 119 SOUBIELLE Mailyne 402 F
19 89 111 M'BONGO Shyna 402 F
20 112 103 ANDREA Anaïs 402 F
21 113 99 TUTUGORO Jade 401 F
22 114 138 PAIMBOU-POUMOINE Aylyse 403 F
23 115 146 UJICAS Jackie 403 F
24 116 157 POUMALI Eyzanue 404 F
25 117 80 BOKOLA Keurlyse 401 F
26 118 130 DUBOIS Stecy 403 F
27 120 82 GRIMM Sheyliane 401 F
28 121 90 PAULIN Chaïly 401 F
29 122 129 DAHOTE Belinda 403 F
30 123 137 NISAM Shirley 403 F
31 124 158 TEUGASIALE Fonohiva 404 F
32 128 121 TCHOVANILI Linsai 402 F



Place Dossard NOM Prénom Classe Sexe
1 198 SCARSO Nandi 502 M
2 163 AGOUROU Judyckaël 501 M
3 185 AGOUROU Ulrich 502 M
4 245 TARQUIN David 504 M
5 193 LELONG Yris 502 F
6 165 DABOME Kaël 501 M
7 177 NAAOUTCHOUE Sickal 501 M
8 224 TEIN-POAWI Zoe 503 F
9 231 BOUDOUBE Cassandre 504 F
10 175 MELAS Yourik 501 M
11 206 WHAAP Lukresse 502 F
12 250 BELOUMA Yoran 505 M
13 182 STIQUEL Nina 501 F
14 215 MOURAUD Lorenzo 503 M
15 227 WEISS Brad 503 M
16 170 ICETA GAROSI Emmy 501 F
17 174 LEROY Darryl 501 M
18 168 GAÏA Marvin 501 M
19 221 TALAFILI Kelly-Anne 503 F
20 230 BELEOUVOUDI Djoyne 504 M
21 167 GAGNE Coran 501 M
22 196 MULIAVA Tess 502 F
23 212 GRONDIN Guillaume 503 M
24 172 LAUNAY Joey 501 F
25 239 LAGARDE Sasha 504 M
26 233 DABEWIANOU Djibril 504 M
27 187 BOANEMOA Jason 502 M
28 222 TARQUIN Noha 503 M
29 183 TABOEN Jorrys 501 M
30 226 WAHOO-HMAE Larss 503 M
31 203 WAKELI Paul 502 M
32 220 SMITH Madilhena 503 F
33 171 KARNO Djulyan 501 M
34 249 AONVASE Mayel 505 M
35 202 WAHAGA Theodore 502 M
36 225 TOHE Teddy 503 M
37 244 ROIRO-WHAAP Vaimana 504 M
38 201 WAHAGA François 502 M
39 173 LEROY Crystale 501 F
40 210 FAUFAU Kyra 503 F
41 178 NAKAMURA Weston 501 M
42 229 BEDOT D'geordjia 504 F
43 166 DUBOIS Soraya 501 F
44 179 NIAUTOU Sheryl 501 F

SCRATCH.    5e



45 186 BALEDIER Emilya 502 F
46 243 NIAUTOU Leïla 504 F
47 208 DEVILLERS Gabriel 503 M
48 241 MARTIN Kassidye 504 F
49 228 WHAAP Dannah 503 F
50 190 DAYE Albertine 502 F
51 217 PHADOM Djelayna 503 F
52 248 WHAAP Lysiane 504 F
53 219 SIPA Izalyne 503 F
54 242 NEMBA Calep 504 M
55 207 BRUN HARPER Nyobe 503 F
56 258 WHAAP Adrienne 505 F
57 192 FETA Teofile 502 M
58 181 ROLLY Djemyla 501 F
59 234 FARDOUIN Loris 504 M
60 194 MEAOU Nassolie 502 F
61 238 KAM Morgane 504 F
62 164 BLUM Lena 501 F
63 232 CHUNG KIN ZIH Melissa 504 F
64 254 TEIN-TAOUVA Emrick 505 M
65 223 TEIMBOANOU Jikaël 503 M
66 209 DJAVILI Miryanna 503 F
67 211 GASTALDI Ismael 503 M
68 184 TOMBEN Kiera 501 F
69 218 PHADOM Marie-Angele 503 F
70 213 HIGOUTSI Eva 503 F
71 176 MOUEAOUMA Cindy 501 F
72 253 TCHOUEMA Yvanick 505 M
73 191 DEVILLERS Ambre 502 F
74 255 THEABOINOUMA Saïd 505 M
75 237 HAEKO Alicya 504 F
76 252 PEBOU-POLAE Ghislaine 505 F



Place Dossard NOM Prénom Classe Sexe
1 1 198 SCARSO Nandi 502 M
2 2 163 AGOUROU Judyckaël 501 M
3 3 185 AGOUROU Ulrich 502 M
4 4 245 TARQUIN David 504 M
5 6 165 DABOME Kaël 501 M
6 7 177 NAAOUTCHOUE Sickal 501 M
7 10 175 MELAS Yourik 501 M
8 12 250 BELOUMA Yoran 505 M
9 14 215 MOURAUD Lorenzo 503 M

10 15 227 WEISS Brad 503 M
11 17 174 LEROY Darryl 501 M
12 18 168 GAÏA Marvin 501 M
13 20 230 BELEOUVOUDI Djoyne 504 M
14 21 167 GAGNE Coran 501 M
15 23 212 GRONDIN Guillaume 503 M
16 25 239 LAGARDE Sasha 504 M
17 26 233 DABEWIANOU Djibril 504 M
18 27 187 BOANEMOA Jason 502 M
19 28 222 TARQUIN Noha 503 M
20 29 183 TABOEN Jorrys 501 M
21 30 226 WAHOO-HMAE Larss 503 M
22 31 203 WAKELI Paul 502 M
23 33 171 KARNO Djulyan 501 M
24 34 249 AONVASE Mayel 505 M
25 35 202 WAHAGA Theodore 502 M
26 36 225 TOHE Teddy 503 M
27 37 244 ROIRO-WHAAP Vaimana 504 M
28 38 201 WAHAGA François 502 M
29 41 178 NAKAMURA Weston 501 M
30 47 208 DEVILLERS Gabriel 503 M
31 54 242 NEMBA Calep 504 M
32 57 192 FETA Teofile 502 M
33 59 234 FARDOUIN Loris 504 M
34 64 254 TEIN-TAOUVA Emrick 505 M
35 65 223 TEIMBOANOU Jikaël 503 M
36 67 211 GASTALDI Ismael 503 M
37 72 253 TCHOUEMA Yvanick 505 M
38 74 255 THEABOINOUMA Saïd 505 M

GARCONS.    5e



Place Dossard NOM Prénom Classe Sexe
1 5 193 LELONG Yris 502 F
2 8 224 TEIN-POAWI Zoe 503 F
3 9 231 BOUDOUBE Cassandre 504 F
4 11 206 WHAAP Lukresse 502 F
5 13 182 STIQUEL Nina 501 F
6 16 170 ICETA GAROSI Emmy 501 F
7 19 221 TALAFILI Kelly-Anne 503 F
8 22 196 MULIAVA Tess 502 F
9 24 172 LAUNAY Joey 501 F

10 32 220 SMITH Madilhena 503 F
11 39 173 LEROY Crystale 501 F
12 40 210 FAUFAU Kyra 503 F
13 42 229 BEDOT D'geordjia 504 F
14 43 166 DUBOIS Soraya 501 F
15 44 179 NIAUTOU Sheryl 501 F
16 45 186 BALEDIER Emilya 502 F
17 46 243 NIAUTOU Leïla 504 F
18 48 241 MARTIN Kassidye 504 F
19 49 228 WHAAP Dannah 503 F
20 50 190 DAYE Albertine 502 F
21 51 217 PHADOM Djelayna 503 F
22 52 248 WHAAP Lysiane 504 F
23 53 219 SIPA Izalyne 503 F
24 55 207 BRUN HARPER Nyobe 503 F
25 56 258 WHAAP Adrienne 505 F
26 58 181 ROLLY Djemyla 501 F
27 60 194 MEAOU Nassolie 502 F
28 61 238 KAM Morgane 504 F
29 62 164 BLUM Lena 501 F
30 63 232 CHUNG KIN ZIH Melissa 504 F
31 66 209 DJAVILI Miryanna 503 F
32 68 184 TOMBEN Kiera 501 F
33 69 218 PHADOM Marie-Angele 503 F
34 70 213 HIGOUTSI Eva 503 F
35 71 176 MOUEAOUMA Cindy 501 F
36 73 191 DEVILLERS Ambre 502 F
37 75 237 HAEKO Alicya 504 F
38 76 252 PEBOU-POLAE Ghislaine 505 F

FILLES.    5e



Place Dossard NOM Prénom Classe Sexe
1 412 RIEU Joël CM1/CM2 MERMOUD M
2 374 SALMON Raphaël CM2A MERMOUD M
3 268 FABRE Elvrick 601 M
4 336 POUMALI Khalel 604 M
5 263 DAOUILO Seraphin 601 M
6 275 POUYA Yoran 601 M
7 424 WHAAP RACHID CM2 WANAP M
8 342 WEISS-DJOPARTO Keylann 604 M
9 366 MARTIN Maïlly CM2A MERMOUD F

10 298 TEIN-BAO Yverick 602 M
11 299 WATTEQUANT Tom 602 M
12 423 WHAAP LANCY CM2 WANAP F
13 354 THEAIN-NIGOU Jémayel 605 M
14 290 KUHN Miley 602 F
15 283 BLOCH Nathan 602 M
16 387 HAEWENG Dominique CM2B MERMOUD M
17 360 CHENU--SONG Evans CM2A MERMOUD M
18 397 TEAMBOUEON Yhevaëlle CM2B MERMOUD F
19 390 MARTIN Samira CM2B MERMOUD F
20 367 MOGLIA Julia CM2A MERMOUD F
21 396 TARI Manoah CM2B MERMOUD M
22 389 LABENSKI Nathaël CM2B MERMOUD M
23 300 YOUNG Shayna 602 F
24 277 STACHOWSKI Elsa 601 F
25 311 NORMAND Fabrice 603 M
26 373 PHADOM-GRAVEAUD Raïley CM2A MERMOUD M
27 319 WAMYTAN Arold 603 M
28 384 DECAQUERAY Etann CM2B MERMOUD M
29 433 OUMATTU Jean-Michel CM2 GOMEN M
30 406 DE SAINT-QUENTIN Tobias CM1/CM2 MERMOUD M
31 381 BABIN-BECK Enola CM2B MERMOUD F
32 324 BOUTEILLE Gaston 604 M
33 349 TABOEN Jyan 605 M
34 420 RESIN MALONE CM2 WANAP M
35 362 DAYE Noane CM2A MERMOUD F
36 372 PHADOM Meindhia CM2A MERMOUD F
37 368 MORTELECQUE Emma CM2A MERMOUD F
38 439 TE-PITIOU Kaël CM2 GOMEN M
39 281 BALEDIER Jacques 602 M
40 405 BLUM Shelsea CM1/CM2 MERMOUD F
41 404 BLUM Ryan CM1/CM2 MERMOUD M
42 383 DAMBREVILLE Kimany CM2B MERMOUD M
43 407 DUPRE Mina CM1/CM2 MERMOUD F
44 323 BALEDIER Jayce 604 M

SCRATCH.    CM2 - 6ème



45 302 BERNET Vincio 603 M
46 353 THEAIN-MOUAE Peter 605 M
47 330 LACOSTE Tristan 604 M
48 312 PERRONNET Nora 603 F
49 297 TEAMBOUEON Josua 602 M
50 303 CHAPEAU Martin 603 M
51 286 GIROLD Yvaïna 602 F
52 392 MORTELECQUE Lena CM2B MERMOUD F
53 393 PLUMEJEAU Lilia CM2B MERMOUD F
54 355 TIORAMA Yvahy 605 M
55 347 DELHUMEAU Haldry-Yaël 605 M
56 282 BELIK Jimmy 602 M
57 371 PHADOM Cinzia CM2A MERMOUD F
58 352 THALE Maurice 605 M
59 421 TROUILLET LIDELCYA CM2 WANAP F
60 341 WATHA Laura-Lyse 604 F
61 337 TEIN-DIA Eleana 604 F
62 269 GASTALDI Lya-Jane 601 F
63 419 POUMALI DJERICK CM2 WANAP M
64 345 DAOUILO Rendal 605 M
65 301 BAHI Maywen 603 F
66 418 PALAGOTA JOSUE CM2 WANAP M
67 335 NEWARY Nijël 604 M
68 308 GABILIER Ethan 603 M
69 400 WEISS Edgard CM2B MERMOUD M
70 415 BOARAT SYBELLIA CM2 WANAP F
71 438 TABIMAL Genoline CM2 GOMEN F
72 309 LE GALL Sherley 603 F
73 284 BOUDOUBE Gloria 602 F
74 273 PAGOUBEALO Djaylan 601 M
75 430 LACROIX Meïra CM2 GOMEN F
76 343 BELOUMA Marcia 605 F
77 317 TCHIADINOUMA Felicia 603 F
78 442 BERGER Enzo CM2 MERMOUD M
79 401 WEISS Shelby CM2B MERMOUD F
80 395 SANTINO Enzo CM2B MERMOUD M
81 326 CAENEMA Noah 604 M
82 388 KARNO Djody CM2B MERMOUD F
83 270 LELEIVAI Jean-Michel 601 M
84 370 PABOAMA Ezekiel CM2A MERMOUD M
85 280 THEAN-DOUI Jhali 601 M
86 292 MAMPASSE Yolhan 602 M
87 295 PEYROLLE Terence 602 M
88 332 LEROY Lana 604 F
89 259 ALQUIER Djulian 601 M
90 296 SONG Yliann 602 M
91 305 DELAUNAY-BELLEVILLE Oriana 603 F
92 315 SCHOUENE Oceane 603 F



93 320 WHAAP Camila 603 F
94 274 PALENE Makeda 601 F
95 266 DEVILLERS Nora 601 F
96 322 BAHI Maylika 604 F
97 348 OUILLATTE Anael 605 M
98 394 ROBIN Laurine CM2B MERMOUD F
99 386 GOHA Wendy CM2B MERMOUD F

100 365 MARTIN Loann CM2A MERMOUD M
101 435 POYGNENA Hugo CM2 GOMEN M
102 429 KOESMAN Sonia CM2 GOMEN F
103 264 DAYE Djeysre 601 M
104 356 YALOUMA Béatha 605 F
105 285 DAHOTE Yolija 602 F
106 288 KAOUA Selena 602 F
107 291 LOQUET Leïna 602 F
108 437 SALOMON Emyra CM2 GOMEN F
109 426 DAYE Yrelzia CM2 GOMEN F
110 318 TCHIADINOUMA Ryan 603 M
111 417 NAAOUTCHOUE JOËL CM2 WANAP M
112 313 PHADOM Issaïa 603 M
113 294 PERRET Wilson 602 M
114 441 VAITULUKINA Pelenatita CM2 GOMEN F
115 279 TEIN-DIA Pierre-Boris 601 M
116 331 LE PECHOUX Lincoln 604 M
117 425 CAUNES Jordy CM2 GOMEN M
118 351 TEIN-BOAH RICHARD Alyson 605 M
119 398 THEABOINOUMA Salvator CM2B MERMOUD M
120 436 POYGNENA Romain CM2 GOMEN M
121 413 ROUMAGNE Mathis CM1/CM2 MERMOUD M
122 361 DAOUILO Ted CM2A MERMOUD M
123 410 PHAM-CHUNG KIN ZIH Mai-Lan CM1/CM2 MERMOUD F
124 261 BELLOUMA Sorya 601 F
125 346 DAWILO Kaÿtcha 605 F
126 310 MOILOU Djaïri 603 F
127 334 MARTIN Lenka 604 F
128 321 WILLIAMS Jorgen 603 M
129 338 TEIN-WAYO Kassidy 604 F
130 340 UTHEGALA Péone 604 F
131 278 TABOEN Cecile 601 F
132 314 SANTACROCE DAVID Khareen 603 F
133 391 MONNIER Djohan CM2B MERMOUD M
134 431 MARLIER Aude CM2 GOMEN F
135 434 POUEMOIN Kyo CM2 GOMEN M
136 409 HIGOUTSI Laïla CM1/CM2 MERMOUD F
137 427 ESAU Louise CM2 GOMEN F
138 287 GUELEME Felixia 602 F
139 432 NATIMAINE Manoa CM2 GOMEN M
140 333 MARIDAS Claire 604 F



141 267 DIANOUMA Lencka 601 F
142 306 DELHUMEAU Rohenna 603 F
143 358 BOARAT Fahivenne CM2A MERMOUD F
144 344 BOARAT Laurence 605 F
145 428 KAUVAITUPU Brayan CM2 GOMEN M
146 316 SOULAS Wallace 603 M
147 272 NISAM Bradley 601 M
148 339 THEABOINOUMA Mack 604 M
149 327 DEHEMA Natacha 604 F



Place Dossard NOM Prénom Classe Sexe
1 1 412 RIEU Joël CM1/CM2 MERMOUD M
2 2 374 SALMON Raphaël CM2A MERMOUD M
3 3 268 FABRE Elvrick 601 M
4 4 336 POUMALI Khalel 604 M
5 5 263 DAOUILO Seraphin 601 M
6 6 275 POUYA Yoran 601 M
7 7 424 WHAAP RACHID CM2 WANAP M
8 8 342 WEISS-DJOPARTO Keylann 604 M
9 10 298 TEIN-BAO Yverick 602 M

10 11 299 WATTEQUANT Tom 602 M
11 13 354 THEAIN-NIGOU Jémayel 605 M
12 15 283 BLOCH Nathan 602 M
13 16 387 HAEWENG Dominique CM2B MERMOUD M
14 17 360 CHENU--SONG Evans CM2A MERMOUD M
15 21 396 TARI Manoah CM2B MERMOUD M
16 22 389 LABENSKI Nathaël CM2B MERMOUD M
17 25 311 NORMAND Fabrice 603 M
18 26 373 PHADOM-GRAVEAUD Raïley CM2A MERMOUD M
19 27 319 WAMYTAN Arold 603 M
20 28 384 DECAQUERAY Etann CM2B MERMOUD M
21 29 433 OUMATTU Jean-Michel CM2 GOMEN M
22 30 406 DE SAINT-QUENTIN Tobias CM1/CM2 MERMOUD M
23 32 324 BOUTEILLE Gaston 604 M
24 33 349 TABOEN Jyan 605 M
25 34 420 RESIN MALONE CM2 WANAP M
26 38 439 TE-PITIOU Kaël CM2 GOMEN M
27 39 281 BALEDIER Jacques 602 M
28 41 404 BLUM Ryan CM1/CM2 MERMOUD M
29 42 383 DAMBREVILLE Kimany CM2B MERMOUD M
30 44 323 BALEDIER Jayce 604 M
31 45 302 BERNET Vincio 603 M
32 46 353 THEAIN-MOUAE Peter 605 M
33 47 330 LACOSTE Tristan 604 M
34 49 297 TEAMBOUEON Josua 602 M
35 50 303 CHAPEAU Martin 603 M
36 54 355 TIORAMA Yvahy 605 M
37 55 347 DELHUMEAU Haldry-Yaël 605 M
38 56 282 BELIK Jimmy 602 M
39 58 352 THALE Maurice 605 M
40 63 419 POUMALI DJERICK CM2 WANAP M
41 64 345 DAOUILO Rendal 605 M
42 66 418 PALAGOTA JOSUE CM2 WANAP M
43 67 335 NEWARY Nijël 604 M
44 68 308 GABILIER Ethan 603 M

GARCONS.    CM2 - 6ème



45 69 400 WEISS Edgard CM2B MERMOUD M
46 74 273 PAGOUBEALO Djaylan 601 M
47 78 442 BERGER Enzo CM2 MERMOUD M
48 80 395 SANTINO Enzo CM2B MERMOUD M
49 81 326 CAENEMA Noah 604 M
50 83 270 LELEIVAI Jean-Michel 601 M
51 84 370 PABOAMA Ezekiel CM2A MERMOUD M
52 85 280 THEAN-DOUI Jhali 601 M
53 86 292 MAMPASSE Yolhan 602 M
54 87 295 PEYROLLE Terence 602 M
55 89 259 ALQUIER Djulian 601 M
56 90 296 SONG Yliann 602 M
57 97 348 OUILLATTE Anael 605 M
58 100 365 MARTIN Loann CM2A MERMOUD M
59 101 435 POYGNENA Hugo CM2 GOMEN M
60 103 264 DAYE Djeysre 601 M
61 110 318 TCHIADINOUMA Ryan 603 M
62 111 417 NAAOUTCHOUE JOËL CM2 WANAP M
63 112 313 PHADOM Issaïa 603 M
64 113 294 PERRET Wilson 602 M
65 115 279 TEIN-DIA Pierre-Boris 601 M
66 116 331 LE PECHOUX Lincoln 604 M
67 117 425 CAUNES Jordy CM2 GOMEN M
68 118 351 TEIN-BOAH RICHARD Alyson 605 M
69 119 398 THEABOINOUMA Salvator CM2B MERMOUD M
70 120 436 POYGNENA Romain CM2 GOMEN M
71 121 413 ROUMAGNE Mathis CM1/CM2 MERMOUD M
72 122 361 DAOUILO Ted CM2A MERMOUD M
73 128 321 WILLIAMS Jorgen 603 M
74 133 391 MONNIER Djohan CM2B MERMOUD M
75 135 434 POUEMOIN Kyo CM2 GOMEN M
76 139 432 NATIMAINE Manoa CM2 GOMEN M
77 145 428 KAUVAITUPU Brayan CM2 GOMEN M
78 146 316 SOULAS Wallace 603 M
79 147 272 NISAM Bradley 601 M
80 148 339 THEABOINOUMA Mack 604 M



Place Dossard NOM Prénom Classe Sexe
1 9 366 MARTIN Maïlly CM2A MERMOUD F
2 12 423 WHAAP LANCY CM2 WANAP F
3 14 290 KUHN Miley 602 F
4 18 397 TEAMBOUEON Yhevaëlle CM2B MERMOUD F
5 19 390 MARTIN Samira CM2B MERMOUD F
6 20 367 MOGLIA Julia CM2A MERMOUD F
7 23 300 YOUNG Shayna 602 F
8 24 277 STACHOWSKI Elsa 601 F
9 31 381 BABIN-BECK Enola CM2B MERMOUD F

10 35 362 DAYE Noane CM2A MERMOUD F
11 36 372 PHADOM Meindhia CM2A MERMOUD F
12 37 368 MORTELECQUE Emma CM2A MERMOUD F
13 40 405 BLUM Shelsea CM1/CM2 MERMOUD F
14 43 407 DUPRE Mina CM1/CM2 MERMOUD F
15 48 312 PERRONNET Nora 603 F
16 51 286 GIROLD Yvaïna 602 F
17 52 392 MORTELECQUE Lena CM2B MERMOUD F
18 53 393 PLUMEJEAU Lilia CM2B MERMOUD F
19 57 371 PHADOM Cinzia CM2A MERMOUD F
20 59 421 TROUILLET LIDELCYA CM2 WANAP F
21 60 341 WATHA Laura-Lyse 604 F
22 61 337 TEIN-DIA Eleana 604 F
23 62 269 GASTALDI Lya-Jane 601 F
24 65 301 BAHI Maywen 603 F
25 70 415 BOARAT SYBELLIA CM2 WANAP F
26 71 438 TABIMAL Genoline CM2 GOMEN F
27 72 309 LE GALL Sherley 603 F
28 73 284 BOUDOUBE Gloria 602 F
29 75 430 LACROIX Meïra CM2 GOMEN F
30 76 343 BELOUMA Marcia 605 F
31 77 317 TCHIADINOUMA Felicia 603 F
32 79 401 WEISS Shelby CM2B MERMOUD F
33 82 388 KARNO Djody CM2B MERMOUD F
34 88 332 LEROY Lana 604 F
35 91 305 DELAUNAY-BELLEVILLE Oriana 603 F
36 92 315 SCHOUENE Oceane 603 F
37 93 320 WHAAP Camila 603 F
38 94 274 PALENE Makeda 601 F
39 95 266 DEVILLERS Nora 601 F
40 96 322 BAHI Maylika 604 F
41 98 394 ROBIN Laurine CM2B MERMOUD F
42 99 386 GOHA Wendy CM2B MERMOUD F
43 102 429 KOESMAN Sonia CM2 GOMEN F
44 104 356 YALOUMA Béatha 605 F

FILLES.    CM2 - 6ème



45 105 285 DAHOTE Yolija 602 F
46 106 288 KAOUA Selena 602 F
47 107 291 LOQUET Leïna 602 F
48 108 437 SALOMON Emyra CM2 GOMEN F
49 109 426 DAYE Yrelzia CM2 GOMEN F
50 114 441 VAITULUKINA Pelenatita CM2 GOMEN F
51 123 410 PHAM-CHUNG KIN ZIH Mai-Lan CM1/CM2 MERMOUD F
52 124 261 BELLOUMA Sorya 601 F
53 125 346 DAWILO Kaÿtcha 605 F
54 126 310 MOILOU Djaïri 603 F
55 127 334 MARTIN Lenka 604 F
56 129 338 TEIN-WAYO Kassidy 604 F
57 130 340 UTHEGALA Péone 604 F
58 131 278 TABOEN Cecile 601 F
59 132 314 SANTACROCE DAVID Khareen 603 F
60 134 431 MARLIER Aude CM2 GOMEN F
61 136 409 HIGOUTSI Laïla CM1/CM2 MERMOUD F
62 137 427 ESAU Louise CM2 GOMEN F
63 138 287 GUELEME Felixia 602 F
64 140 333 MARIDAS Claire 604 F
65 141 267 DIANOUMA Lencka 601 F
66 142 306 DELHUMEAU Rohenna 603 F
67 143 358 BOARAT Fahivenne CM2A MERMOUD F
68 144 344 BOARAT Laurence 605 F
69 149 327 DEHEMA Natacha 604 F



Place Dossard Nom d'équipe
1 517 MBA
2 516 NO ONE
3 521 LES BOYS
4 519 NOOB
5 501 CHAINA / SAMIA / YENAELLE
6 505 TOBIAS / JOEL / RYAN
7 526 LES PECHEURS
8 525 MEDI / PAUL / ELAM
9 504 ANAEL / JYAN / JEMAYEL

10 506 MAYLIE / JULIA / MINA
11 531 LES DORITOS
12 507 CASSANDRE / YRIS / ZOE
13 520 NIXUMWAAK PROD
14 533 MKE
15 550 LES SISTERS
16 551 PEUGEOT
17 503 LAURA-LYSE / MAYLIE / ELEAVO
18 549 ZEK
19 500 JIMMY / YORAN / GASPARD
20 548 MAINA / SHEIRAZADE / NADEGE
21 529 NORA / MILLA / ELZA
22 502 MALICIA / NELLY / CHARLI
23 518 NIKON
24 523 WANAP
25 552 PSG
26 530 COURSE SPECIALE
27 527 NA PAS ZAPPEL
28 528 6°1
29 532 YYW
30 522 LES TRIOS

DSQ 524 Les Wanap

COURSE SPECIALE


